Features
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Bo
x P
C
In
du
str

•
Dimensions
Ordering Information
EmXTX-i9150/
CM1000
Intel® ULV Celeron® M 1.0GHz Zero Cache XTX™ CPU
module, cable kit included
EmXTX-i9150 Socket 479 Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M XTX™ CPU
module
HS-9150-F1 Heat spreader for BGA CPU type (114 x 96 x 10 mm)
HS-9150-F2 Heat spreader for PGA CPU type (114 x 96 x 10 mm)
HS-9100-C2 Heatsink with fan for PGA CPU type (116 x 96 x 33 mm)
HS-9100-C1 Heatsink with fan for BGA CPU type (116 x 96 x 33 mm)
PBE-1400 XTX™ evaluation board in ATX form factor
(cable kit included)                                             Page 1-19
System
CPU Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M CPU with 400MHz FSB